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 UgAuendszam \ASAR

1101010104 RuVATOIINT 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101020603 ¥/4l sunms-lusuy, 0.00 52,421.50 (52,421.50) 0.00
1102010101 a/uludn-Tusly. 0.00 13,200.00 0.00 13,200.00
1102050124 e un, 0.00 52,421.50 (52,421.50) 0.00
1206010101 Agfausidinu 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00
1206010103 Aad Asdusid1inau ((3,282.54) 0.00 0.00  |3,282.54)
1206030101 AsAmAlHIIRANY 562,033.45 0.00 0.00 562,033.45
1206030103 Aad IW#1&ane (437,604.82) 0.00 000  |437,604.82)
1206040101 AAQueLHYN 98,012.00 0.00 0.00 98,012.00
1206040103 pad Aydnusileven  ((80,690.57) 0.00 000  |(80,690.57)
1206100101 AyfusinauiImes 256,589.85 0.00 0.00 256,589.85
1206100103 Aad ABLAILADS (232,734.15) 0.00 000  [(232,734.15)
1206180101 Agfmusiliszy 2,673,666.66 0.00 0.00 2,673,666.66
1206180102 Aad Agineilisyy  (2,673,665.66) 0.00 0.00  |(2,673,665.66)
2101010102 /4 N13AN-N18UBN 0.00 15,000.00 (15,000.00) 0.00
2101010103 Sudurn / luddny 0.00 15,000.00 (25,000.00) (10,000.00)
2101020198 uAUMIBNUSg 0.00 2,050.49 (2,050.49) 0.00
2102040102 ludrdiyfagng 0.00 52,434.25 (52,434.25) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-yara(03) 0.00 150.00 (150.00) 0.00
2102040104 W/H tax -n9m 1 0.00 1275 (12.75) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-n9n.8R(53) 0.00 19.54 (19.54) 0.00
2202010101 wi5.5us-Anilueu - [(10,000.00) 0.00 0.00  {(10,000.00)
2213010101 3/A585U3 (4,374.14) 0.00 000  [8374.18)
3101010101 s/mgwﬁ"wm.qwﬁ 120,344.28 0.00 0.00 120,344.28
3102010101 3/ngeAnAY.azay 1,789,082.76 0.00 0.00 1,789,082.76
3105010101 VUYWL (2,096,666.66) 0.00 000  [(2,096,666.66)
4307010105 TR-5uUAL TN (33,782.13) 0.00 (49,484.74) (83,266.87)
4307010107 TR-3USUTIHA0Y 0.00 0.00 (20,000.00) (20,000.00)
5101020108 ANYIUIY 15,000.00 7,500.00 0.00 22,500.00
5103010102 Andude 800.00 480.00 0.00 1,280.00
5103010103 Anfistn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5103010199 AwatAunIneluun, 1,328.00 2,720.00 0.00 4,048.00
5104010104 f¥an 3,750.00 18,910.00 0.00 22,660.00
5104010110 AGoINAs 6,980.00 4,760.00 0.00 11,740.00
5104010112 A/AMNIUINT-NEUBN 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00
5104020105 ANIANN 5,507.13 2,846.74 0.00 8,353.87
5104020107 AUsnshusudld 417.00 568.00 0.00 985.00
5104030207 Ava.lun1TUTEYY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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5104040102 AapuLVUMIUUR 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
5105010109 Andei-Aaus. 156.68 0.00 0.00 156.68
5105010113 Adox-a L 16,019.10 0.00 0.00 16,019.10
5105010115 AAey-nlawm 3,154.05 0.00 0.00 3,154.05
5105010127 ANLABY-A.ABYY 2,459.71 0.00 0.00 2,459.71
'« amount 0.00 268,994.77 ((268,994.77) 0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK tieuddurhnnssuaTuiu

Current Account

. wnui 1/2
uua.suAsns Ine qulan 1111 dauwsylvue 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand & &1 Muadaiy
o Branch
waihieyd 413-6-01529-1
& iy dstnduius k. (Suonlsnnm) Account No.
2 9.1 5T dUWUS 32.uA. A1aIna a.uiay yudt 31/12/2561
= 3.Mua9A Date
: dnadiasvuasann gnamu THB
: wuasaa 43000 u;ren_cy 0,60
" ¥ dug A
- [Loan] Limit
260,959
Jufidau/d swuns Aradun witRmda aaudu/enidu uanANRIa a1 évhs‘mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. _ Withdrawal/Deposit ~ Balance Branch _ Teller
\ B/F gaauniun 3,500.00
?{2/2561 CWTRC 4130349201 10308497 3,500.00 0.00 0413 581547
17/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,410.00 2,410.00 108682 931000
18/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,720.00 5,130.00 108682 931000
18/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 5,610.00 108682 931000
18/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 13,110.00 108682 931000
18/12/2561 CWTRC 4130391801 10308499 1,300.00 11,810.00 0413 581547
18/12/2561 CWTRC 4131490404 10308500 1,110.00 10,700.00 0413 581547
19/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,351.50 12,051.50 108682 931002
20/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 12,551.50 108682 931000
20/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 17,051.50 108682 931000
20/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,200.00 30,251.50 108682 931000
21/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 34,751.50 108682 931000
21/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 39,251.50 108682 931000
&__.2/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 40,251.50 108682 931000
24/12/2561 CWCH uiaafilya Juda 10323425 13,700.00 26,551.50 0413 561506
24/12/2561 CWCH urnafilys Juda 10323421 7,200.00 19,351.50 0413 561506
24/12/2561 CWTRC 4131490404 10323423 3,740.00 15,611.50 0413 561506
24/12/2561 CWCH 3439900214537/uuay 10323427 4,500.00 11,111.50 1103 581577
Saudasan
24/12/2561 CWCH 14399000239816/13a11 10323426 4,500.00 6,611.50 1103 581577
duwnivdiy
25/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,760.00 11,371.50 108682 931004
25/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 14,871.50 108682 931004
25/12/2561 CWCH woaudlo funy 10323428 1,000.00 13,871.50 0413 561506
25/12/2561 CWTRC 4130349201 10323422 3,500.00 10,371.50 0413 561506
26/12/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10323424 760.00 9,611.50 0700 90180
R1

C/F vaaunTy 9,611.50
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Current Account
s urudt 2/2
— uya.suRsnsdine aua. 1111 o wsvivus 10110 page of Pages
5 Thailand #an F1pIMuaIAL
= o ) , Branch
=: : wadigl  413-6:01529-1
= ui Jsranduius e, (Wuolsana) Account No.
== A, 1l5EadNRUS 32.uA, AIRINAW 2.1 Fuvi 31/12/2561
— Date
=C ERITERL Rl
= f}: Fnadiaswuadans anavdu THB
—] wuasa1n 43000 Cu;rericy 00
- E iland WUy ;
TS [Loan] Limit
260,960
Su/idau/d suns daduy wimamda aawdu/HIndu tanAIuRa s »‘jvhﬂums
- _Date __Code . - __Descriptions ___ChequeNo. _Withdrawal/Deposit . —— — __ Balance - Branch Teller—
o) B/F yaaumi 9,611,50
~—28/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 11,111.50108682 931004
paemiuda 11,111.50
smsIwAIT0AURY 11 s 44.810.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
syusansdndu 14 sans 52,421.50
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iasanaGumdu (Unclear Cha.) 0 sens 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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